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Ducheta Biochemie
PLANI ïIS5UE CULÍUFÉ MEOIA BIOCHEMICALS AND MORE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Solubility
pH
Loss on drying
Total nitrogen TN
a-amino nitrogen AN
AN/TN x 100
Residue on ignition
Chloride
Total aerobic microbial count
Staphy lococcus aureus
Salmonella
Escherichia coli
Coliformes
Yeasts and moulds

sto.e at room temperature in a well-closed container

PEPTONE
Pr328
0t62'7 5

t0- I l-2020
l5-12-2020
30-l l-2025

§PECIFICATION
white cream powder

soluble in water
6.0 - 7.0
s 6.0
I 1.5 - I3.0
3.5 - 5.0
26-43
< 19.0

<6
< t0000
absent

absent

absent

< l0
<20

RE§TJLT

complies
complies
6.1
4.2
t2.o
4.8
40
l5
3

7

complies
complies
complies
< l0
complies

Yo

%
lg
/ l0g
/258
/le
/g
/g

NaCl

I.INITS RE]TÍARKS

100 g/l
5% solution%

%
Yo
o/o

This certificate ofanalysis is conform the rcsults ofthe manufacturer

Crnclusion: approved
Released by: drs, M, van wissen, pharmacist

DepaÍment of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date'.2246-2021

The buyer is responsible to tcst cach batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.
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BIC. INCBNT2A

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ofproduction
Date ofanalysis
Date ofe\piry


